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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8

13

24

31

49

53

142

307

848

896
1,793
7,319
8,732
53,113
75,474
86,753
93,048
440,055
744,841

933,781
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Writing Numbers as Words Name:

Answer Key

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8
13

24

31

49

53

142
307
848
896
1,793
7,319
8,732
53,113
75,474
86,753
93,048
440,055
744,841

933,781

Math

eight

thirteen

twenty-four

thirty-one

forty-nine

fifty-three

one hundred forty-two

three hundred seven

eight hundred forty-eight

eight hundred ninety-six

one thousand, seven hundred ninety-three

seven thousand, three hundred nineteen

eight thousand, seven hundred thirty-two

fifty-three thousand, one hundred thirteen

seventy-five thousand, four hundred seventy-four

eighty-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-three

ninety-three thousand forty-eight

four hundred forty thousand fifty-five

seven hundred forty-four thousand, eight hundred forty-one

nine hundred thirty-three thousand, seven hundred eighty-one

1-10 | 95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60
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