

Name:

VV LI	te the number	in word form.
1)	8	
2)	13	
3)	24	
4)	31	
5)	49	
6)	53	
7)	142	
8)	307	
9)	848	
10)	896	
11)	1,793	
12)	7,319	
13)	8,732	
	53,113	
	75,474	
	86,753	
	93,048	
	440,055	
19)	744,841	
20)	933,781	

Math

**Answer Key** 

Name:

		8	
Wri	te the number	in word form.	
1)	8	eight	
2)	13	thirteen	_
3)	24	twenty-four	_
4)	31	thirty-one	_
5)	49	forty-nine	
6)	53	fifty-three	
7)	142	one hundred forty-two	
8)	307	three hundred seven	
9)	848	eight hundred forty-eight	_
10)	896	eight hundred ninety-six	
11)	1,793	one thousand, seven hundred ninety-three	
12)	7,319	seven thousand, three hundred nineteen	
13)	8,732	eight thousand, seven hundred thirty-two	
14)	53,113	fifty-three thousand, one hundred thirteen	
15)	75,474	seventy-five thousand, four hundred seventy-four	
16)	86,753	eighty-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-three	
<b>17</b> )	93,048	ninety-three thousand forty-eight	
18)	440,055	four hundred forty thousand fifty-five	
19)	744,841	seven hundred forty-four thousand, eight hundred forty-one	
20)	933,781	nine hundred thirty-three thousand, seven hundred eighty-one	